Veteran
Plac Namn

1 Hakan Pettersson

LSi Oppen
Plac Namn
1 Stefan Hansson

2 Anna Hansson
3 Tommy Marquart

JC
Plac Namn
1 Alma Tofftén
2 William Stengard
B

Plac Namn

1 Viktor Pettersson

Férening

Hoburgs

Forening
Stenkumla SKG

Stenkumla SKG
Visby SKG

Férening

Stenkumla SKG
Endre SKG

Férening

Visby SKG

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4

87,6 87,3 91,6 97,1

Serie 1l Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4
103,9 103,8 103,4 104,3

103,4 102,1 100,4 102,9
100,4 98,7 99,7 101

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6

95,4 90,6 88,9 96,9 96,6 94,3
83,6 75,5 61,6 80,4 69,6 71,9

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6

92,3 89,5 87,7 93,5 88,7 87,7

Total

363,6

Total
415,4

408,8
399,8

Total

562,7
442,6

Total

539,4



LSi 11
Namn

Harry Soderstrom
Leonard Ramstam
Oskar Hoglund

LSi Mini
Namn

Aron Stenhoff
Dante Hellgren
Elis Pettersson
EllaLova Pavval
Elton Waldman
Juni Karlsson

Lilly Ramstam
Lukas Barman
Molly Nettermark
Vilma Aslund

Férening

Stenkumla SKG
Klinte SKG
Klinte SKG

Férening

Stenkumla SKG
Visborgs SKF
Endre SKG
Klinte SKG
Stenkumla SKG
Klinte SKG
Klinte SKG
Stenkumla SKG
Klinte SKG
Klinte SKG

Serie 1

Serie 1

103
104,3
99,7

98,4
93,6
93,2
74,5
96,3

80,3
100,4
95,5

Serie 2

Serie 2

104,7
105,1
99

97,5
99,7
89,6
80,4
90,7

93,2
101,1
97,6

Serie 4

99,5 104,7
104,9 104,1
97,4 98,7

Total

195,9
193,3
182,8
154,9
187

0 DNS

0 DNS
173,5
201,5
193,1

Total

411,9
418,4
394,8



